INDUSTRIAL DEGREASERS
Precision Clean
Multi-Purpose Cleaner/Degreaser
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
Part No.
Net Contents Container Case Pack Case Wt.
US Canada
02728 C02728 28 fl.oz. (828 mL) Trigger 12 27.0
02720 C02720 18 wt.oz./510 g/525 mL Aerosol 12 18.0
02701 C02701 1 gal. (3.78 L)-concentrate Bottle 4 38.0
02705 C02705 5 gal. (18.93 L)-concentrate Pail 1 46.0
02755 C02755 55 gal. (208 L)-concentrate Drum 1 535.0
02765 C02765 55 gal. (208 L) Drum 1 535.0
FEATURES
• Super industrial strength removes tough stains and soils
• Does not contain butyl, chlorinated or petroleum solvents,
bleach, ammonia, or abrasives